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Goodview DIGITAL SIGNAGE | GUQ SERIES

Advancing Workplace Collaboration & Retail Communication

Goodview




Goodview

CLEARER VISUALS,
BRIGHTER IDEAS
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Anti-glare Flicker-free

See clearly with low reflectivity DC dimming for flicker-free viewing
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Enhanced Color Calibration High Definition
Delver extreme color accuracy (Delta E <1.5) 4K resolution
High Brightness

250 MITS of brightness | Backlight life of at least 30,000 hours

38" with 300 MITS of brightness



Goodview

CLEARER VISUALS,
BRIGHTER IDEAS

Precise Picture Quality
Adjustment

Al PQ Scene Recognition auto-adjusts
picture quality for truer-to-life color
and image detail




SLEEK,
MINIMALIST DESIGN
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Narrow, Even-bezel
43" 55" is 9.9mm 65", 75" 86"<16mm g8"<26mm
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Invisible IR Signal Receiver

o

ADA-compliant Thickness

Goodview




Goodview
HIGH-PERFORMANCE SYSTEM

Smooth & Stable Operation

i Android 11.0
¥ Quad-core CPU
[ 4G RAM

#F A/B seamless OTA upgrade




FLEXIBLE DISPLAY
ORIENTATION

Screen Splicing

HDMI Daisy Chain supports up to 3*3
screens to be spliced
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EASY CONNECTION

Multifunctional Type-C

Type-C port supports 4K audio and video
transmission, network connection, charging for
external devices, and provide access to external
microphone and cameraq.

[ Audio B Video
¥ Network £ Microphone

=% 65W charging [ Camera

*Lonnection [0 camera and microphone 15 applicable o 63", f3", 84", 98"

Goodview




SIMPLIFIED RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Landscape & Portrait Mode

Built-in gravity sensor enables content

auto-rotation

START NOW HURRY UP!
“—_—

Goodview
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Goodview
SIMPLIFIED RETAIL MANAGEMENT

s
15° Tilting Installation

Support 15° of tilt adjustment for easy viewing
when screens are installed in high places




Goodview

SIMPLIFIED RETAIL
MANAGEMENT

Multi-mode Play

Y USB auto play
& Auto play after start-up
= Playlist scheduling
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Goodview Cloud

e Support multi-screen program, stan-
dard screen program and synchro-
nized program publishment

® Support store-level management

e Support private cloud deployment;
enable secondary development

Goodview
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Goadview Cloud

Goodview Cloud

® All Goodview devices can be managed via
Goodview Cloud

® Ensure data security
® Enjoy a free trial of the premium version

® Support scheduled power on/off, brightness
and volume adjustment, program cloning
and device upgrade

Goodview




Specification

Display

Model

Size

Panel Type
Response Time
Aspect Ratio
Display Area
Pixel Pitch
Resolution
Refreshing Frequency
Display Color
NTSC

Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle
Back Light Unit
Brightness (min)
Brightness (typ)
Life Time

Power

Power Requirements
overall Power(Max.)
Typical Power*|1]

Max Power*[2](W/OPS)
Peak power

Audio

Sound Channel
Speaker

Sound pressure level
Peak power

Operating System
System Version

RAM

ROM

CPU

GPU

Optional Module
Power Cord

HDMI Cable
Remote Control

M43GUQ

43 inch

VA

6.5ms

16:9
941.184(H)x529.416(V)mm
0.2451x0.2451mm
3840(H)x2160(V)

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

72%

5000:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

400cd/m?

450cd/m2 (White balance adjusted)
250000 Hours

100-240V~, 50/60Hz 2.5A
250w

110w

/

<0.5W

2.0
2x10W
81dB
54W

Android 11.0
4G

32G

A55%4

Mali G52MP2

x1
x1
x1

M55GUQ

55 inch

VA

6.5ms

16:9

1209.6(H) x 680.4(V)mm
0.315%0.315mm
3840(H)x2160(V)

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

72%

4000:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

400cd/m?

450cd/m2 (White balance adjusted)
250000 Hours

100-240V~ 50/60Hz 3.0A
300w

150w

/

<0.5wW

2.0
2x10W
81dB
54W

Android 11.0
4G

32G

A55%4

Mali G52MP2

x1
x1
x1

M65GUQ

65 inch

ADS

8ms

16:9
1428.48(H)x803.52(V)mm
0.372x0.372mm
3840(H)x2160(V)

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

72%

1200:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

400cd/m2

450cd/m2 (White balance adjusted)
250000 Hours

100-240V~ 50/60Hz 3.5A
/

165W

335w

<0.5W

2.0
2x10W
80dB
54W

Android 11.0
4G

32G

A55%4

Mali G52MP2

x1
x1
x1

M75GUQ

75 inch

ADS

8ms

16:9
1649.664(H)x927.936(V)mm
0.4296x0.4296mm
3840(H)x2160(V)

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

72%

1200:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

400cd/m?

450cd/m2 (White balance adjusted)
250000 Hours

100-240V~ 50/60Hz 4.5A
/

235W

425W

<0.5W

2.0
2x10W
80dB
54W

Android 11.0
4G

32G

A55%x4

Mali G52MP2

x1
x1

x1

M86GUQ

86 inch

ADS

8ms

16:9
1895.04(H)x1065.96(V)mm
0.4935x0.4935mm
3840(H)*x2160(V)

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

72%

1200:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

400cd/m2

450cd/m2 (White balance adjusted)
250000 Hours

100-240V~50/60Hz 5.0A
/

335w

500w

<0.5W

2.0
2x10W
79dB
54W

Android 11.0
4G

32G

A55x4

Mali G52MP2

x1
x1
x1

M98GUQ

98 inch

ADS

8ms

16:9
2158.848(H)x1214.352(V)mm
0.5622x0.5622mm
3840(H)x2160(V)

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

72%

1200:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

450cd/m2

500cd/m?(White balance adjusted)
250000 Hours

100-240V~50/60Hz 5.5A
/

340W

515W

<0.5W

2.0
2x10W
80dB
54W

Android 11.0
4G

32G

A55%4

Mali G52MP2

x1
x1
x1



Specification

Physical Specifications

bodsl MAFGLQ

Dimension L=H=0 G4 b= 552 571 drmi

Démension (pockage) LeWs=H 10861 55672mm

Thickness of mochine A5 AV B2 72 24)

and wall mount

Wall-hanging Screw Spec b5 mim

WESA, 200= 200

Bat Weght 1.5y

Gross Wakghlt 131 E5ke

Operating System

HIORAI iy 1 Uptodigcde HDCP 21,
CECARCIHDMI 1)

HDRAl QUT 1 L to SeesH, Fallow. HOMI IN;
Anfrald charmel o not supooH

LISE 2.0 U Far systrm ipprades

USBE 30 I External U disk, mause and
ether perpberalz

USE Type-C U wides, Audie, PO &SW, LAM
Metwark Sharmg

BUDIC OuUT 1 3.Semwm Phaanes Jick

SPLHF 1 PLM oulput Fosmat

R5232 i Baixd rate 500

RJ&S N b O D D00M bps

RJ&S QUT !

Environmental Conditions

Operotion Temparature W C-Al G

Operation Humidity | L B0%AH

Storage Temperatura 206G

Storage HLITﬂ-I:ﬂ‘I.'"' T OB

Altitude Bl SO0 miekers

@ https://en.goodview.com/

MESGEUG

125503 571 dmm
FE3E= 1 Sh=ET79mm
5 AmemdWIBSTI2A)

Rasxt ormm

4 0= A00mm
13 40kg
10.50ke

4 Upto JKRE0HE HOLP 2.1,
CECARCIHEMI 1)

1 IJPEDJH.@MHL?U"DW HOMI I
Andraid channel ¢o nat suppoe

I Far dystEm upraces
I External U disk mawse and
pther pesipheraly

1 vides, Audic, PDGSW, LAN
Motk Sharmg

I 3.5mm Phong fack

1 PCM oulful Farmat

I Bawd rarm 900

T 1A GO OO0 bos

GC-a0G

| LSS0 HH

-G -GG

I F—THFEHH
Bejow 500K meters

MESTLI
1463 3=A38 F=TE Arim
16 Be = i

10T drmminTES0E0A)

MH=25mm
SOMEAG0mm
T5ADME
3325kp

&L im ARG, HDCOP 28
CEC.ARCIHEMI 1)

1 Up A, e e, Foll oo HDMI M
Android ard HOMIA channel do
rial auppon

1 Forsysiam upgratdes

1 External U dak, mooss and other
paripherais, UGE 3.0 can swiich
o curment charmeX Type C. 0P85,
Anciroady

1 el fudin, PO ASW, LA
Melwark Sharing

1 Z5mm Fhono Jack

1 POM putpat Tormmal

1 Haue rare ik

1 oMM T 000N ps
T IOWATHIMA 0O MBS

Crg-aing
0P - S R

B e TE
10%-SrmEH
Belcray S meted

MTS0A)

16BES 6553, PR 1. Erm
|BEE=2 25t 08 hmm
10T EMM (AN SOR0A]

WE > 28mm
B G 0rme

3. 65xg
15

I Upto dKEEE0HE HDCP 21,
CECARCTHTIMI 1]

I Up oSk, Folion HE B4,
drcdrosd and HOMI channel da
not swippart

| For sySTEm LpErackes

1  Bdernal U dikk, mouse and ather
peripharaly, USE 3.0 a0 -ewicch
fo current Lh:nn.:I:T:.lp-e L, Ops,
Aridrald]

1 Widesa, Audio, PO G5, LAN
Wetwnrk Sharing

1 25mm Fnone jack

1 PCM actpns Farmat

1  Baaid rabe BeLE

1 0MAO0aN D Mbps
1 TAMAO0M I TIO0M S

g i

105~ ¥HAH
-20rG-600

1 RR

Befaw 5000 metery

L)
FE30A= 1107 . Ba81 fimm
JT =3 258122 T

TG AmmfWIBT0E) A

MAH= X 5mimy
BOO=ECdmm
4315kg
[ T

1 Upto 4KEGOHE HOCR L,
CECARCIHDMN 1)

1 UptosksiHz, Foliow HORIIN,
Android and 4 channel da
not suppart

1 Far system upgracdes

1 - Extesmal U disk, mousde and ather
pedipiberals, USE 340
can pwitch B current charng
(Type T, OFS, android)

1 Wides, Audis, PD GSW, LAN
Westwnri Snanng

1 3.5mm Phone sk

1 PCK autpul Farmal

1 Haud rate 96

[ B PRt R e 8
1 TR GO T OO0 s

BTG

i
-IG-are
1 (PRS0 AH

Below S000 meters

WAAGLED

2110 368 479 dmim
AAENEHO= T4 X5 mm
100 drnrniV TS0 B0W)

M= 2Emm
B0 0S0 b
&9, 89kg
.3k

[

Lip 1 AXEGOHE, FDCP 21,
CECARCHEIMI 1)

1 L bo A iSO, Foliow HDS B
Androed and MO channel da
not suppon

| For syspent upgrates

1 Esternal U dik; mowse ard ofher
peripherats, USE 3.0
car mwitch to current ¢hanrsl
[Tgpe €, OFS, - Andeald)

1 Wides, fucko, PDGSW, LAK
Metwark Sharing

1 25mm Phone Jack

1 POM outpul farmil

1 Baud race ShOG

1 0MAGIMM DOk P
T 0K T TDON s

G-l
10%-ST%EH

-2 C-G0rS
TiH-5THAEH
Belorad S0 meter

Goodview



